Parental View - NJS' Reopening Plan 2020

Q1 My child is happy at school?
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Parental View - NJS' Reopening Plan 2020

Q2 My child feels safe at school?

Answered: 101  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 50.50% 51
Agree 42.57% 43
Unsure 3.96% 4
Disagree 2.97% 3
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 101
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Parental View - NJS' Reopening Plan 2020

Q3 | think my child is safe at school?

Answered: 101  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 48.51% 49
Agree 39.60% 40
Unsure 9.90% 10
Disagree 1.98% 2
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 101
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Parental View - NJS' Reopening Plan 2020

Q4 | feel comfortable with NJS' reopening routines and procedures?
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Parental View - NJS' Reopening Plan 2020

Q5 | feel satisfied with how the school communicates information with its
families?

Answered: 101  Skipped: O
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 47.52% 48
Agree 35.64% 36
Unsure 10.89% 11
Disagree 2.97% 3
Strongly Disagree 2.97% 3
TOTAL 101
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Q6 | feel satisfied with how the school communicates information with its
families?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 101

A No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Unsure 0.00%
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Parental View - NJS' Reopening Plan 2020

Q7 The "Recovery Curriculum" has helped my child to settle back into
school routines and build relationships?
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Parental View - NJS' Reopening Plan 2020

Q8 NJS has maintained high expectations of childrens behaviour and
attitudes since reopening?

Answered: 101  Skipped: O
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Comment?l
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 41.58% 42
Agree 44.55% 45
Unsure 11.88% 12
Disagree 0.99% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Comment? 0.99% 1
TOTAL 101
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Parental View - NJS' Reopening Plan 2020

Q9 NJS has sustained its vision to "ensure an inclusive, welcoming and
loving church school enabling children and adults to reach their full

potential?"
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Parental View - NJS' Reopening Plan 2020

Q10 I understand how | can communicate with the school if | have queries
or concerns about my child?
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